City of Peoria Public Service Applications 2013-2017

Organization

Big Brothers Big Sisters

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Peoria
CASA of Peoria County

Center for the Prevention of Abuse
Children's Home Association of Illinois
Common Place

Community Workshop & Training Center
Crittenton Centers

Dance City, NFP

Dream Center

Family Core

Glen Oak Christian Church

Greater Peoria Family YMCA

Habitat for Humanity Greater Peoria
Heaven's View Community Development Corp
Human Service Center

METEC

Neighborhood House

Neighborhood House Association
PARC

PCCEO

Peoria Friendship House

Peoria Opportunities Foundation
Peoria Park Dist. Foundation

Prairie State Legal Services

South Side Office of Concern

The gitm Foundation

Tri-County Urban League

University of lllinois Pediatric Resource Center
Grand Total
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56,962.00
19,831.00
186,150.30
63,412.00
111,395.02
122,900.38
182,587.92
14,250.00
56,751.63

71,835.88
8,180.00
26,831.00

93,352.94

70,567.89
7,000.00
7,250.00

71,346.50

1,170,604.45



